
LONDONDERRY

ANTRIM

DOWN

TYRONE

FERMANAGH ARMAGH

KW

AL

B

BA

BB

BH

BL

BN

BRBS

E
EC

EH

EN

EX

KA
KA

KT

YKYK

L M

ME

MK

ML

N

APAP
APAP

APAP

APAP

APAP

PE

HPHP

BA

PL

PO

PR

SA

SE

SG

SK

SL

SM

SN

SOSP

SS

ST

SW

SY

G

W

HS

HS

IV

DD

FK

TD

NE
DG

DH
SR

CA

DL
TS

LA
YOHG

BD

HU

IM

FY LS

WF

DN

LN
S

HX

HD

NG

OL
WN

WA

CH
CW

LL

LL

DE

TF
WS

WV LE

NR

IP

CB

CO
CM

NN
CV

DY

WRLD
HR

GL
NP

OX

CF

HP

LU

RG

TA

TR

TQ

DT

GU RH TN

CT

WD

HA
UB

IG

RM

DA

CR

TW

NW
WC

BR

E
EC

EN

KT

N

SE

SM

SW

W

WD

HA
UB

IG

RM

DA

CR

TW

NW
WC

LONDON

BDM Territories

Heather Wright
07974 799 335 - heather.wright@sigvaris.com 

Dawn Jones 
07968 263 977 - dawn.jones@sigvaris.com

 

Jill Blake 
07974 799 336 - jill.blake@sigvaris.com

Claire Housden
07534 543 970 - claire.housden@sigvaris.com

Gary Peters
07969 265 015 - gary.peters@sigvaris.com

Lucy Johnson
07530 456 941 - lucy.johnson@sigvaris.com

Nicola Brown
07484 559808 - nicola.brown@sigvaris.com

Customer services
01264 326 666 - customerservices@sigvaris.com

Tricia Wareham
07530 456 946 - tricia.wareham@sigvaris.com

Business Development Managers
Contact List2025

SIGVARIS Britain Ltd
1 Imperial Court, Magellan Close,
Andover, Hampshire, SP10 5NT

With more than 160 years 
of expertise within medical 

compression wear, SIGVARIS 
GROUP is dedicated to help 

people feel their best. 
Every day01264 326666

sigvaris.com
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